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Part I. 	Project Proposer
	Name Lastname
	
	E-mail
	



Part II. 	Project Information
	Starting Term
		2
	0
	1
	9
	/
	2
	0
	2
	0




	Title of the Project
	

	Project Description

	



	Project Justification

	Novelty

	New aspects
	

	Complexity

	Challenging problem and issues
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Related electrical-electronics science fields and subfields
	

	Tools
	

	Risk involved

	Potential problems and alternative solutions
	

	Minimum work required
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